
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Keila Swimclub 26.01.2026 10:18 - Page 1

Audentese Spordiklubi Karikas 2026
Tallinn, 24.1.2026

Progression of Athletes - Summary All Events

Men Women Average
Total Progression Total Progression

Place  Club Code Athletes Results Results in % Athletes Results Results in % Progress

1. Spordiklubi BARS SKBARS 6 18 2 121% - - - - 121%
2. Nord Sport NORDSP - - - - 3 9 6 106% 106%
3. Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi PALUSK 12 36 24 104% - - - - 104%

 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi JAERSK 7 21 14 103% 3 9 2 110% 104%
5. Keila Swimclub KEILA 10 30 21 105% 6 18 6 101% 103%
6. Parnu Spordikool PSK 5 15 10 102% 3 9 4 102% 102%
7. Ujumisklubi Briis BRIIS 9 27 13 102% 15 45 21 101% 101%

 Orca Swim Club ORCA 6 18 9 104% 5 15 4 98% 101%
 GoSwim Ujumisklubi GOSWIM 1 3 1 101% - - - - 101%
 ARGO Ujumisklubi ARGO 8 24 7 100% 1 3 3 102% 101%

11. Audentese Spordiklubi AUD 11 33 12 99% 15 36 15 100% 100%
 TOPi Ujumisklubi TOP 9 25 13 101% 13 39 9 99% 100%
 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool VIM 6 18 3 98% 3 9 6 103% 100%
 Spordiklubi Garant GARANT 27 78 33 99% 15 39 8 100% 100%

15. Kalevi Ujumiskool KUK 9 27 11 101% 9 27 5 98% 99%
 Spordiklubi Shark SHARK 4 12 2 99% - - - - 99%

17. Spordiklubi Fortuna FOR 6 18 4 96% 6 18 3 98% 97%
 Spordiklubi Aquaway AQUA 4 12 3 97% 2 6 1 96% 97%

19. Ujumisklubi Aktiiv AKTIIV 3 9 - 96% 2 6 - 95% 95%
 Ujumise Spordiklubi USK 8 24 1 94% 4 12 1 96% 95%

21. MyFitness MYFIT 5 15 1 94% 5 15 4 94% 94%

Summary of 21 clubs 156 463 184 96% 110 315 98 81% 101%


